CHAIR

Cllr Myriam Sohail
myriamsohail@yahoo.co.uk

Cllr June Barton
June_bart@yahoo.co.uk

Cllr Peter Head
peterahead@gmail.com

Clir Ralph Pryke
01205 722693

PARISH COUNCILLORS

VICE CHAIR

Clir Anthony Bowen
adbowen@btinternet.com

Cllr Mark Elston
07340 526961
Markelstonservices
19@gmail.com

Clir David Jarvis
Dh.jarvis@btinternet.com

VACANCY

COUNTY COUNCILLORS

-

Clir Barry Daish

COUNTY COUNCILLOR

Clir Fay Baillie
01205 723529
fayngeoff@gmail.com

Cllr Tom Hartfill-Allgood
thartfil@outlook.com

Clir Lorraine O’Connor
clirlorraineoconnor@gmail.com

VACANCY
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Cllrb.daish@lincolnshire.gov.uk

¥
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Cllr Paul Lock

COUNTY COUNCILLOR

Cllrp.lock@lincolnshire.gov.uk

)

BOSTON BOROUGH
COUNCILLORS

/
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Cllr David Middleton

BOROUGH COUNCILLOR

David.middleton@boston.gov.uk

/

¥

\

Clir Ralph Pryke
BOROUGH COUNCILLOR

Ralph.pryke@boston.gov.uk

/

CllIr Claire Rylott
BOROUGH COUNCILLOR

Claire.rylott@boston.gov.uk

/
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